General Description
The MAX2320/MAX2321/MAX2322/MAX2324/MAX2326/
MAX2327 evaluation kits (EV kits) simplify evaluation of
these high-linearity, silicon germanium (SiGe), dual-
band LNAs/mixers. They enable testing of the devices’
RF performance and require no additional support cir-
cuitry. The signal inputs and outputs use SMA connec-
tors to simplify the connection of RF test equipment.

For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
MAX2321EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP
MAX2322EVKIT
MAX2324EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP
-40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP
MAX2326EVKIT
MAX2327EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP
-40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP-EP
2.7pF ±0.1pF ceramic cap (0603)
Murata GRM39COG2R7B50V
1C2
6800pF ±5% ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39X7R682J50V
4
C4, C5,
C8, C34
100pF ±5% ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39COG101J50V
6
C6, C11, C15,
C18, C20, C28
0.033µF ±10% ceramic cap (0603)
Murata GRM39X7R333K50V
1C9
10µF ±20%,16V tantalum capacitor
AVX TAJB106M016 or
Sprague 293D106X0010B
1C12
4.7pF ±0.1pF ceramic cap (0402)
Murata GRM36COG4R7B50V
1C10
22pF ±5% ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39COG220J50V
2C7, C17
0.01µF ±5% ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39X7R103J50V
4
C16, C19, C21,
C22
3.3pF ±0.1pF ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39COG3R3B50V or
3.3pF ±0.25pF ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39COG3R3C50V
3C13, C14, C23
DESIGNATION
1.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic caps (0603)
Murata GRM39COG010B50V
2C1, C32
DESCRIPTIONQTY
MAX2320/21/26/27 EV Kits
Component List